
Original 2025 Original 2025
Revenues and Transfers Leg. Forecast Actual Variance Percent Leg. Forecast Actual Variance Percent

Sales Tax 114,982,382         121,013,408         6,031,026          5.2% 451,272,832         462,903,655         11,630,823         2.6%
Motor Vehicle Excise Tax 7,201,636            7,243,904            42,268               0.6% 30,699,469          27,710,390          (2,989,079)         -9.7%
Individual Income Tax 54,181,323          55,146,360          965,037             1.8% 141,360,156         117,045,286         (24,314,870)       -17.2%
Corporate Income Tax 7,633,756            8,549,329            915,573             12.0% 51,798,650          65,333,605          13,534,955         26.1%
Insurance Premium Tax 232,700               -                      (232,700)            -100.0% 3,270,737            130,027               (3,140,710)         -96.0%
Oil & Gas Production Tax 35,834,985          35,834,985          -                    0.0% 103,241,729         103,241,729         -                    0.0%
Oil Extraction Tax 21,746,938          21,746,938          -                    0.0% 67,511,115          67,511,115          -                    0.0%
Gaming Tax 26,659                 24,484                 (2,175)                -8.2% 77,294                 93,329                 16,035               20.7%
Lottery -                      -                      -                    0.0% -                      -                      -                    0.0%
Cigarette & Tobacco Tax 1,743,048            717,682               (1,025,366)         -58.8% 7,492,811            5,777,144            (1,715,667)         -22.9%
Wholesale Liquor Tax 824,049               846,934               22,885               2.8% 3,815,673            3,882,190            66,517               1.7%
Mineral Leasing Fees 4,412,715            1,679,198            (2,733,517)         -61.9% 13,207,724          7,244,952            (5,962,772)         -45.1%
Departmental Collections 1,889,782            4,803,040            2,913,258          154.2% 8,078,831            9,497,668            1,418,837          17.6%
Interest Income 3,087,517            6,639,670            3,552,153          115.0% 9,432,773            20,870,718          11,437,945         121.3%
Budget Stabilization Fund-Interest -                      -                      -                    0.0% -                      -                      -                    0.0%
State Mill & Elevator-Transfer -                      -                      -                    0.0% -                      -                      -                    0.0%
Bank of North Dakota-Transfer -                      -                      -                    0.0% -                      -                      -                    0.0%
Gas Tax Administration 220,146               220,146               -                    0.0% 440,292               440,292               -                    0.0%
Miscellaneous -                      132,383               132,383             100.0% -                      2,576,818            2,576,818          100.0%

Total Revenues and Transfers 254,017,636      264,598,461      10,580,825      4.2% 891,700,086      894,258,918      2,558,832        0.3%
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